
PRACTICE AND GAME  SCHEDULE
Date Day Location Time Time

10/19/2021 Tuesday Community Center 5:30-6:30 pm Warriors/Lakers 6:30-7:30 pm Bulls/Pacers
10/21/2021 Thursday Community Center 5:30-6:30 pm Bulls/Pacers 6:30-7:30 pm Warriors/Lakers
10/25/2021 Monday Community Center 5:30-6:30 pm Warriors 6:30-7:30 pm Lakers
10/26/2021 Tuesday Community Center 5:30-6:30 pm Bulls 6:30-7:30 pm Pacers
10/28/2021 Thursday Community Center 5:30-6:30 pm Pacers vs. Bulls 6:30-7:30 pm Lakers vs. Warriors

11/1/2021 Monday Community Center 5:30-6:30 pm Lakers 6:30-7:30 pm Warriors 
11/2/2021 Tuesday Community Center 5:30-6:30 pm Pacers 6:30-7:30 pm Bulls
11/4/2021 Thursday Community Center 5:30-6:30 pm Warriors vs Pacers 6:30-7:30 pm Lakers vs Bulls
11/8/2021 Monday Community Center 5:30-6:30 pm Bulls 6:30-7:30 pm Pacers
11/9/2021 Tuesday Community Center 5:30-6:30 pm Warriors 6:30-7:30 pm Lakers

11/11/2021 Thursday Community Center 5:30-6:30 pm Lakers vs Pacers 6:30-7:30 pm Bulls vs Warriors
11/15/2021 Monday Community Center 5:30-6:30 pm Pacers 6:30-7:30 pm Bulls
11/16/2021 Tuesday Community Center 5:30-6:30 pm Lakers 6:30-7:30 pm Warriors
11/18/2021 Thursday Community Center 5:30-6:30 pm Warriors vs Lakers 6:30-7:30 pm Bulls vs Pacers
11/29/2021 Monday Community Center 5:30-6:30 pm Warriors 6:30-7:30 pm Lakers
11/30/2021 Tuesday Community Center 5:30-6:30 pm Bulls  6:30-7:30 pm Pacers

12/2/2021 Thursday Community Center 5:30-6:30 pm Bulls vs Lakers 6:30-7:30 pm Pacers vs Warriors
12/6/2021 Monday Community Center 5:30-6:30 pm Warriors vs Bulls 6:30-7:30 pm Pacers vs Lakers


